
2 152 KARL GROTHMAN & SANDRA AAMODT CONCORD, CA
1 126 EDUARDO PALACIOS & CAROL LOCKE STOCKTON, CA

3 201 DAVID SEARL & CHERYL WILLIAMS SAN DIEGO, CA
2 156 CRAIG JOHNSON & JOAN LUNDAHL CLAYTON, CA
1 205 STUART PALMER & NATALIE PALMER JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL

201 DAVID SEARL & KAT PAINTER SAN DIEGO, CA
205 STUART PALMER & VANESSA THOMSON JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL

5 138 ADAM VARNEY & ANGIE BRYAN UPLAND, CA
4 202 TIM BAUER & RITA ASAM HILLSBORO, OR
3 189 JEREMY BRYAN & KELLY BRYAN RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA
2 118 ROB INGENTHRON & HALEY SKREDSVIG PHOENIX, AZ
1 230 MICHAEL EADS & RACHELE SMITH LANCASTER, CA

South Bay Dance Fling 2022

  Awards
COUPLES JUST DANCE COUNTRY TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - JUST DANCE TWO-STEP NOV/INTERM COMBINED

COUPLES JUST DANCE COUNTRY TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - JUST DANCE TWO-STEP MASTERS

COUPLES JUST DANCE COUNTRY TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - JUST DANCE TWO-STEP ADV/CHAMP COMBINED
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South Bay Dance Fling 2022

  Awards

196 JOE THOMPSON & DINA SPEIRS ORANGE, CA
5 124 SEAN RUSSELL & CAROL LOCKE SAN RAMON, CA
4 166 ERIC SHARP & ERICA LINGRELL NEVADA CITY, CA
3 JONI RIVERA & ALEXUS MORGAN ROSEVILLE, CA
2 207 AARON YIP & TALIA FALLIS SAN JOSE, CA
1 121 KEN NG & RONG LIU SACRAMENTO, CA

164 GENE KASHACK & HELEN TANG SACRAMENTO, CA
5 206 WILLIE BROWN & NANCY CHOU SUNNYVALE, CA
4 202 TIM BAUER & ASHLEE DICKINSON HILLSBORO, OR
3 181 ANDREW NGUYEN & JENNA KORVER UPLAND, CA
2 186 BROCK DANIELS & JONI RIVERA CITRUS HEIGHTS, CA
1 185 SHACHAR SAPIR & KATHY CHOW FOLSOM, CA

156 CRAIG JOHNSON & CHERYL WILLIAMS CLAYTON, CA
5 117 ADI DACUDAO & MARLYNN LANE JURUPA VALLEY, CA
4 193 JONNO LIBERMAN & RITA ASAM SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA
3 183 BILLY SNOW & KAT PAINTER SACRAMENTO, CA
2 195 DAVID KONO & CINDY MCMICHAEL TACOMA, WA
1 235 JOHNNY LEE & HELEN ZHOU RANCHO CORDOVA, CA

5 189 JEREMY BRYAN & ANGIE BRYAN RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA
4 239 GLENN CRAVALHO & KARA SAUNDERS (FRENZEL) OAKDALE, CA
3 230 MICHAEL EADS & RACHELE SMITH LANCASTER, CA
2 112 JOHN SU & SHANNA PORCARI MILPITAS, CA
1 231 MICHAEL KIELBASA & JOANNA MEINL PLEASANT HILL, CA

4 156 CRAIG JOHNSON & CHERYL WILLIAMS CLAYTON, CA
3 117 ADI DACUDAO & HELEN TANG JURUPA VALLEY, CA
2 206 WILLIE BROWN & NANCY CHOU SUNNYVALE, CA
1 297 KEN MCALLISTER & KATHRYN MONGEAU SAN JOSE, CA

COUPLES STRICTLY WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - STRICTLY WCS NOVICE

COUPLES STRICTLY WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - STRICTLY WCS INTERMEDIATE

COUPLES STRICTLY WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - STRICTLY WCS ADVANCED

COUPLES STRICTLY WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - STRICTLY WCS ALLSTAR/CHAMPIONS

COUPLES STRICTLY WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - STRICTLY WCS MASTERS
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South Bay Dance Fling 2022

  Awards

243 DANIELLE WRIGHT & TRAVIS WRIGHT Gold TRACY, CA
5 169 SANDRA AAMODT & CRAIG JOHNSON Gold WINTERS, CA
4 242 STACY THORPE & TRAVIS WRIGHT Gold

3 130 CAROL LOCKE & TRAVIS WRIGHT Gold HUGHSON, CA
2 229 HOPE DIERINGER & GLENN CRAVALHO Gold w/Honors

1 244 HARMONY WAYNE & MICHAEL KIELBASA Gold w/Honors CALIFORNIA

1 126 EDUARDO PALACIOS & SUE CRAVALHO Gold w/Honors STOCKTON, CA

1 204 BREEAN GIROIR & CRAIG JOHNSON Gold w/Honors PINEVILLE

2 216 DANIEL SCUIRY & JOAN LUNDAHL Gold BERKELEY, CA
1 203 BENJAMIN SMITH & JOAN LUNDAHL Gold w/Honors VACAVILLE, CA

1 PHYLLIS LOYA & MICHAEL KIELBASA Gold FAIRFIELD, CA

1 216 DANIEL SCUIRY & JOAN LUNDAHL Silver BERKELEY, CA

PROAM CONTEMPORARY NIGHT CLUB (NON UCWDC) - FOLLOWER PA CONTEMPORARY NIGHT CLUB OPEN INTER

PROAM CONTEMPORARY NIGHT CLUB (NON UCWDC) - FOLLOWER PA CONTEMPORARY NIGHT CLUB OPEN NOVICE

PROAM CONTEMPORARY NIGHT CLUB (NON UCWDC) - LEADER PA CONTEMPORARY NIGHT CLUB OPEN NOVICE

PROAM CONTEMPORARY NIGHT CLUB (NON UCWDC) - LEADER PA CONTEMPORARY NIGHT CLUB OPEN INTER

PROAM CONTEMPORARY NIGHT CLUB (NON UCWDC) - FOLLOWER PA CONTEMPORARY NIGHT CLUB MASTERS

PROAM CONTEMPORARY NIGHT CLUB (NON UCWDC) - LEADER PA CONTEMPORARY NIGHT CLUB MASTERS
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South Bay Dance Fling 2022

  Awards

5 104 GLORIA HSIEH & CRAIG JOHNSON Silver PLEASANTON, CA
4 243 DANIELLE WRIGHT & TRAVIS WRIGHT Gold TRACY, CA
3 242 STACY THORPE & TRAVIS WRIGHT Gold w/Honors

2 229 HOPE DIERINGER & GLENN CRAVALHO Gold w/Honors

1 130 CAROL LOCKE & TRAVIS WRIGHT Gold w/Honors HUGHSON, CA

3 108 GLENN ALLEN & JOAN LUNDAHL Silver PLEASANT HILL, CA
2 133 MIKHAIL SUSHCHIK & SOFIA KATANSKI Gold PLEASANTON, CA
1 126 EDUARDO PALACIOS & SUE CRAVALHO Gold w/Honors STOCKTON, CA

2 169 SANDRA AAMODT & CRAIG JOHNSON Gold WINTERS, CA
1 204 BREEAN GIROIR & CRAIG JOHNSON Gold w/Honors PINEVILLE

3 102 ELGIN SANTOS & JOAN LUNDAHL Gold SACRAMENTO, CA
2 216 DANIEL SCUIRY & JOAN LUNDAHL Gold BERKELEY, CA
1 203 BENJAMIN SMITH & JOAN LUNDAHL Gold w/Honors VACAVILLE, CA

2 148 PHYLLIS LOYA & CRAIG JOHNSON Gold FAIRFIELD, CA
1 104 GLORIA HSIEH & CRAIG JOHNSON Gold w/Honors PLEASANTON, CA

4 108 GLENN ALLEN & JOAN LUNDAHL Silver PLEASANT HILL, CA
3 133 MIKHAIL SUSHCHIK & SOFIA KATANSKI Gold PLEASANTON, CA
2 110 TONY DELGADO & SOFIA KATANSKI Gold TRACY, CA
1 216 DANIEL SCUIRY & JOAN LUNDAHL Gold BERKELEY, CA

PROAM CONTEMPORARY COUNTRY TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - FOLLOWER PA CONTEMPORARY COUNTRY TS OPEN NOVICE

PROAM CONTEMPORARY COUNTRY TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - LEADER PA CONTEMPORARY COUNTRY TS OPEN NOVICE

PROAM CONTEMPORARY COUNTRY TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - FOLLOWER PA CONTEMPORARY COUNTRY TS OPEN INTERM

PROAM CONTEMPORARY COUNTRY TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - LEADER PA CONTEMPORARY COUNTRY TS OPEN INTERM

PROAM CONTEMPORARY COUNTRY TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - FOLLOWER PA CONTEMPORARY COUNTRY TS MASTER

PROAM CONTEMPORARY COUNTRY TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - LEADER PA CONTEMPORARY COUNTRY TS MASTER
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South Bay Dance Fling 2022

  Awards

1 126 EDUARDO PALACIOS & SUE CRAVALHO Gold Graduate STOCKTON, CA

1 148 PHYLLIS LOYA & MICHAEL KIELBASA Gold FAIRFIELD, CA

PROAM CONTEMPORARY SALSA (NON UCWDC) - LEADER PA CONTEMPORARY SALSA OPEN NOVICE

PROAM CONTEMPORARY SALSA (NON UCWDC) - FOLLOWER PA CONTEMPORARY SALSA MASTER
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South Bay Dance Fling 2022

  Awards

5 130 CAROL LOCKE & TRAVIS WRIGHT Gold HUGHSON, CA
4 243 DANIELLE WRIGHT & TRAVIS WRIGHT Gold TRACY, CA
3 242 STACY THORPE & TRAVIS WRIGHT Gold w/Honors

2 229 HOPE DIERINGER & GLENN CRAVALHO Gold w/Honors

1 244 HARMONY WAYNE & MICHAEL KIELBASA Gold w/Honors CALIFORNIA

4 124 SEAN RUSSELL & SOFIA KATANSKI Silver SAN RAMON, CA
3 214 FRANCOIS CHOQUETTE & SOFIA KATANSKI Gold MANVEL, TX
2 133 MIKHAIL SUSHCHIK & SOFIA KATANSKI Gold PLEASANTON, CA
1 126 EDUARDO PALACIOS & SUE CRAVALHO Gold w/Honors STOCKTON, CA

1 204 BREEAN GIROIR & CRAIG JOHNSON Gold PINEVILLE

2 102 ELGIN SANTOS & JOAN LUNDAHL Gold SACRAMENTO, CA
1 203 BENJAMIN SMITH & JOAN LUNDAHL Gold w/Honors VACAVILLE, CA

1 148 PHYLLIS LOYA & CRAIG JOHNSON Gold w/Honors FAIRFIELD, CA

2 133 MIKHAIL SUSHCHIK & SOFIA KATANSKI Gold PLEASANTON, CA
1 110 TONY DELGADO & SOFIA KATANSKI Gold TRACY, CA

PROAM CONTEMPORARY WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - FOLLOWER PA CONTEMPORARY WCS OPEN NOVICE

PROAM CONTEMPORARY WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - LEADER PA CONTEMPORARY WCS OPEN NOVICE

PROAM CONTEMPORARY WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - FOLLOWER PA CONTEMPORARY WCS OPEN INTERM

PROAM CONTEMPORARY WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - LEADER PA CONTEMPORARY WCS OPEN INTERM

PROAM CONTEMPORARY WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - FOLLOWER PA CONTEMPORARY WCS MASTER

PROAM CONTEMPORARY WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - LEADER PA CONTEMPORARY WCS MASTER
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